FORM PTO-1595	11-17-1998	R SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
(Rev. 6-93)		Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commis		cord the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	men	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Jean-Michel Donnola	11-6-98	Name: SOULE MATERIEL ELECTRIQUE
Additional name(s) of conveying party	y(ies) attached? _Yes XX No	Internal Address:
3. Nature of conveyance:		Street Address: 33 avenue du General Leclerc
XXX Assignment	Merger	City: Bagneres-De-Bigorre State: FRANCE ZIP: 65200
Security Agreement	Change of Name	
Other		
Execution Date: October 30, 1998	3	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes XXX No
4. Application number(s) or pater	nt number(s):	
If this document is being filed to	ogether with a new application,	the execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s): (09/171,217	B. Patent No.(s)
	Additional numbers atta	ched?Yes XX No
5. Name and address of party to we concerning document should be		6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
Name: Eric S. Hyman		
Internal Address:		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00
BLAKELY, SOKOLOF	FF, TAYLOR & ZAFMAN	X Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 12400 Wilshire Boulevard Seventh Floor		8. Deposit account number: 02-2666
City: Los Angeles State		(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
etcy. Dos ringeles state		ETHIS SPACE
	1	2 Hills of ACE
17/1998 JWATKINS 00000028 09171217		
FC:561 40).00 OP	
	•	
Statement and signature.		
To the best of my knowledge and	d belief, the foregoing information	on is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the
original document.	1	(a ett)
Eric S. Hyman Reg. No. 30,139		CEON 111 190
Name of Person Signing, Reg. N		Signature Date number of pages including cover sheet, attachments & document:3

Sole or Joint

Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s)

insert Name of Assignee

and address

Title of Invention

USA Patent Appln.

For Inventions made outside USA

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned, to wit:

(1) <u>DONNOLA Jean-Mic</u>	ne1 (6)
(2)	(7)
(3)	(8)
(4)	(9)
(5)	(10)
of, hereby sell(s), assign(s SOULE MATERIEL ELEC	
	l Looloro
•	1 Lec1erc IGORRE / FRANCE SIGNEE*) the entire right, title and interest for the United State
65200 BAGNERES—DE—I (hereinafter designated "A	l Leclerc IGORRE / FRANCE

for which an application for Letters Patent of the United States of America:

- (a) has been executed by the undersigned on
- (b) has been filed on October 12, 1998 and assigned Serial No. 09/171,217

and the undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the United States Commissioner of Patents and Trademark to issue said Letters Patent to the said ASSIGNEE, for its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives; the undersigned agree(s) that the attorneys of record in said application shall hereafter act on behalf of said ASSIGNEE;

AND the undersigned hereby agree(s) to transfer a like interest, upon request of the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assignes and legal representatives, and without further remuneration, in and to any and all divisions, continuations, substitutes, and reissues thereof; and to testify and execute any papers for ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, deemed essential by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNEE's full protection and title in and to the invention hereby transferred.

Signed on the date(s) indicated beside my/our signature(s)

INVENTOR(S) concurrently with application	DATE SIGNED	WITNESS(ES)
1)	Oct. 30, 1998	Elso,
Name: DONNOLA Jean-Michel		TEXIER Chrishian
2)		
Name:		
3)		
Name:		
4)		
Name :		

PATENT REEL: 9577 FRAME: 0338